XXV TROFEU CONSELL DE VELOCITAT

Eivissa, 12/7/2025

Medallistes per Club

Totes les proves

Medalla Prova
C.N. Eivissa
Or . Masc., 50m Lliure

. Masc., 50m Lliure

. Masc., 50m Lliure

. Masc., 50m Lliure

. Masc., 50m Esquena
. Masc., 50m Esquena
. Masc., 50m Esquena
Masc., 50m Esquena
Masc., 50m Braga
Masc., 50m Braga
Masc., 50m Papallona
Fem., 50m Lliure
Fem., 50m Esquena
Fem., 50m Esquena
Masc., 50m Lliure
Masc., 50m Lliure
Masc., 50m Lliure

. Masc., 50m Lliure
Masc., 50m Esquena
. Masc., 50m Braca

. Masc., 50m Braga
Masc., 50m Papallona
Masc., 50m Papallona
Masc., 50m Papallona
Fem., 50m Lliure
Fem., 50m Lliure
Fem., 50m Lliure
Fem., 50m Lliure
Fem., 50m Esquena
Fem., 50m Braca
Fem., 50m Papallona
Masc., 50m Lliure
Masc., 50m Lliure
Masc., 50m Lliure

. Masc., 50m Lliure

. Masc., 50m Lliure
Masc., 50m Esquena
. Masc., 50m Braga
Fem., 50m Lliure
Fem., 50m Lliure
Fem., 50m Esquena
Fem., 50m Esquena
. Fem., 50m Braca

. Fem., 50m Papallona

Plata

Bronze
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Grup d'edat

ABSOLUTO
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
ABSOLUTO
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
ALEVIN
INFANTIL
PREBENJAMIN
ABSOLUTO
INFANTIL
BENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
ABSOLUTO
BENJAMIN
JUNIOR
INFANTIL
PREBENJAMIN
JUNIOR
INFANTIL
BENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
JUNIOR
INFANTIL
JUNIOR
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
BENJAMIN
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN
INFANTIL
BENJAMIN

Nom

MEDINA CARDENAS David
MOLINA BERNAUS Aitor
BELLA BENAVENT Lluc
CARDONA VEGA David
MOLINA BERNAUS Aitor
BONET LOPEZ Adrian
MOLINA BERNAUS Alvaro
PEREZ SANCHEZ Alejandro
TORRES VEGA Marc

RIBAS SANCHEZ Gerard
CARDONA VEGA David
MENOTTI TEOFOLI Ginevra
SIRIGNANO Viola

JOVER SEGOVIA Leire
TORRES VEGA Marc
TORRES VEGA Pau

RIBAS SANCHEZ Gerard
PEREZ SANCHEZ Alejandro
TEJEDO GIL Eduardo
MEDINA CARDENAS David
MARTINEZ RIBAS Hugo
MORENO BONET Hugo
LLORENS RIERA Miquel

DE FONT MORENO Daniel
ESTEBAN SEGOVIA Adriana
SIRIGNANO Viola

ROUX Kim Chiara

JOVER SEGOVIA Leire
ROUX Kim Chiara
ESTEBAN SEGOVIA Adriana
WONG PADILLA Aroa
MORENO BONET Hugo
LLORENS RIERA Miquel
BONET LOPEZ Adrian
MOLINA BERNAUS Alvaro
ALVAREZ GUASCH Angel
ALBA ESCOBAR Rodrigo
TORRES VEGA Pau

WONG PADILLA Aroa

DEJESUS GONZALEZ MANRIQUEL15E LAR.36.47

RIBAS ROSELLO Maria
ALVAREZ MARTIN Lucia
RIERA ROSSELLO Miriam

RIQUELME PLANELLS Sofia

ANY Marca
04 25.31
10 26.61
13 32.15
14 30.60
10 31.86
13 36.28
14 38.87
16 49.33
04 30.65
14 43.00
14 36.34
12 31.48
11 32.63
16 49.12
04 25.49
10 26.72
14 32.63
16 38.58
14 42.70
04 31.66
14 46.12
07 28.40
11 28.61
16 53.97
07 29.15
11 28.30
14 36.29
16 42.69
14 43.96
07 38.61
11 31.52
07 26.54
11 26.92
13 33.32
14 33.31
16 43.60
14 43.73
10 34.58
11 29.16
12 40.92
15 43.99
10 40.42
14 44.37
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XXV TROFEU CONSELL DE VELOCITAT

Eivissa, 12/7/2025

C.N. Portus

Or . Masc., 50m Braca

. Masc., 50m Braca

. Fem., 50m Esquena
Fem., 50m Braca
Fem., 50m Papallona
Fem., 50m Papallona
Masc., 50m Lliure
Fem., 50m Lliure
Masc., 50m Lliure

. Masc., 50m Papallona
Fem., 50m Braca

. Fem., 50m Braca

. Fem., 50m Papallona

Plata

Bronze
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C.N. Sabadell
Or 8. Fem., 50m Lliure
2. Fem., 50m Papallona
C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio
Or

~

. Masc., 50m Lliure

. Masc., 50m Lliure

. Masc., 50m Braga

. Masc., 50m Braga

. Masc., 50m Papallona
Masc., 50m Papallona
Masc., 50m Papallona
Masc., 50m Papallona
Fem., 50m Lliure
Fem., 50m Lliure

. Fem., 50m Lliure
Fem., 50m Lliure
Fem., 50m Esquena
Fem., 50m Esquena
Fem., 50m Braca
Fem., 50m Braca
Fem., 50m Braca
Fem., 50m Papallona
Fem., 50m Papallona
Masc., 50m Lliure
Masc., 50m Braga
Masc., 50m Braga

. Masc., 50m Papallona
Fem., 50m Esquena
Fem., 50m Esquena
Fem., 50m Esquena
Fem., 50m Braca
Fem., 50m Braca
Fem., 50m Papallona
. Fem., 50m Papallona
. Fem., 50m Papallona

Plata
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JUNIOR
PREBENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
ALEVIN
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN
JUNIOR
ALEVIN
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ALEVIN
ALEVIN

ABSOLUTO
ABSOLUTO

JUNIOR
PREBENJAMIN
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
ABSOLUTO
JUNIOR
INFANTIL
PREBENJAMIN
JUNIOR
INFANTIL
BENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
JUNIOR
ALEVIN
JUNIOR
INFANTIL
BENJAMIN
JUNIOR
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
INFANTIL
PREBENJAMIN
ABSOLUTO
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
PREBENJAMIN
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
JUNIOR
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN

ZIOLKOWSKI TRAGUETA Paul
OLIVER ARLANDIS Ferran
TUR DEMCHUK Valeria
CANALEJO SELAS lara
CANALEJO SELAS lara

TUR DEMCHUK Valeria
ZIOLKOWSKI TRAGUETA Paul
MEFTAH Walae

RIBAS RODRIGUEZ Izan
RIBAS RODRIGUEZ Izan
MEFTAH EL MODEN Israe
CARCAVALLO Hiromi Noa
CARCAVALLO Hiromi Noa

HERNANDEZ MARI Teresa
HERNANDEZ MARI Teresa

TORRES DE SOUSA Gabriel
AGATIELLO ALSINA Jan Miquel
ADDA FERRER Matias
PASCUAL MORENO Aitor
PLANELLS NOGUERA Xumeu
TORRES DE SOUSA Gabriel
PEREZ OTA Umi Cristian
MARTINEZ PLATANIA Mauro
GARCIA DE DIOS Jimena
FERRER CARASA Ania
SCARPA RUIZ-DIAZ Luana
PALADEA PALAU Carlota
RAMON IGLESIA Alicia
CASADO MARTINEZ Julia
RAMON IGLESIA Victoria
ROIG MORENO Laia
GUIRADO FERNANDEZ Chloe
GARCIA DE DIOS Jimena
FERRER CARASA Ania
PASCUAL MORENO Aitor
PEREZ OTA Umi Cristian
AGATIELLO ALSINA Jan Miquel
PEREZ HERNANDEZ F.
ROSELLO GARCIA Helena
GARCIA COMINO Alexia

BUFI REVILLA Sara

BONET PEREZ Maria
AGATIELLO ALSINA Mariona
RAMON IGLESIA Victoria
CASADO MARTINEZ Julia
SCARPA RUIZ-DIAZ Luana

09
16
14
12
12
14
09
12
07
07
09
12
12

06
06

09
16
10
13
87
09
10
16
08
10
14
16
09
12
09
11
15
08
10
13
10
16
80
11
12
16
11
12
09
12
14

34.54
50.44
43.33
40.17
32.37
40.60
26.42
31.54
26.54
28.86
45.97
40.70
36.49

26.86
28.61

25.15
37.55
33.40
44.08
33.18
27.11
27.49
52.97
28.40
27.44
34.35
40.64
36.41
36.22
35.22
36.96
51.92
30.47
28.99
32.73
33.71
52.23
33.85
42.77
40.85
50.88
39.70
40.57
31.83
34.50
41.36
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Poctirockiiofiarfadiataris
XXV TROFEU CONSELL DE VELOCITAT
Eivissa, 12/7/2025
Bronze 5. Masc., 50m Braca ABSOLUTO PLANELLS NOGUERA Xumeu 87 38.27
5. Masc., 50m Braca BENJAMIN TECHEIRA TORRES Omar 14 47.26
1. Masc., 50m Papallona INFANTIL ADDA FERRER Matias 10 29.39
8. Fem., 50m Lliure JUNIOR BUFI RIERA Tania 08 29.44
8. Fem., 50m Lliure ALEVIN AGATIELLO ALSINA Mariona 12 32.02
8. Fem., 50m Lliure PREBENJAMIN BUFI REVILLA Sara 16 42.79
2. Fem., 50m Papallona JUNIOR BUFI RIERA Tania 08 32.83
2. Fem., 50m Papallona INFANTIL ROIG MORENO Laia 11 31.89

Cn.Palma De Mallorca
Or 4. Fem., 50m Esquena ABSOLUTO VILLAGRAN CACERES A. 90 36.12
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